The following vehicles are located at the Distribution Center,1620 Stuyvesant Ave.
Trenton, NJ. They may be seen and inspected on Friday, 06/08/2012, from 9 AM
to 3 PM, and Saturday,06/09/2012 from 8 AM until sale time which is 9 AM.

ITEM
NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

COMMENTS

LIC.# YR CYL MAKE DESCRIPTION

TP

TP

28941

TP

NJT

NJT

TP

TP

TP

29505

1418

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

18436

TP

2002

2002

1997

2005

2006

1995

2001

2004

2004

2000

2000

2001

2004

2004

2006

2003

2000

2007

D FORD 4X4PICKUP

D FORD 4X4PICKUP

8 FORD ALLWINDOW VAN

8 FORD 4DRCROWNVIC

8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC

6 CHEVY 4 DR CORSICA

6 CHEVY 4 DR MALIBU

6 DODGE 4 DR STRATUS

6 DODGE 4 DR STRATUS

6MERCURY4 DR SABLE

8 FORD 4 DR EXPEDITION

6 CHEVY 4 DR MALIBU

6 DODGE 4 DR STRATUS

6 DODGE 4 DR STRATUS

8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC

8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC

6 CHEVY 4 DR IMPALA

8 CHEVY 4 DR TAHOE

EC24961

EC83597

HB90228

X107786

X116906

Y273363

M592638

N299816

N299853

A636637

LB72876

M590833

N299840

N299842

X102472

X113001

9359123

R403196

SERIAL # MILEAGE

253,218
218,265
114,819
157,051
151,391
127,542
179,324
129,370
152,026
112,640
173,478
138,642
195,360
152,602

98,218
189,392
182,091

91,922



ITEM

NO.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

LIC.# YR CYL

2404

22285

21826

18663

24260

16637

18284

18264

25445

18311

21804

18405

20033

20985

16664

26203

14478

13003

20065

22611

2004

2004

2003

2000

2005

2000

2000

2000

2003

2000

2003

2000

2001

2002

2000

2006

1998

1997

2001

2004

MAKE

COMMENTS

DESCRIPTION

CHEVY

DODGE

CHEVY

CHEVY

DODGE

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

4 DR IMPALA

CARAVAN

4DRBLAZER 4 X 4

4 DR CAVALIER

4 DR STRATUS

4 DR BLAZER 4 X 4

4 DR INTREPID

ALL WINDOW VAN
4X4

4 DR PICK UP

4 DR FOCUS SIW

4 DR TAURUS

ALL WINDOW VAN
4X4
4 DR DURANGO

4 DR STRATUS

4 DR BLAZER

CARAVAN

ALL WINDOW VAN

4 DR ESCORT

4 DR IMPALA

4X4
4 DR DURANGO

SERIAL # MILEAGE

9354755 191,751

B572515 155,240

K173382 143,549

7457585 199,091
N579181 254,754

2162600 110,506

H387577 149,835

HB46282 79,680
J637623 136,077
W31774 135,970
G233568 134,546
HB66999 97,817
F587631 162,223

N251306 151,248

2164674 179,797
B670351 138,179
HC09884 83,045
W40532 169,301
9327810 159,096

F191743 130,185



ITEM

|7

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

LIC.# YR CYL

22745

20520

18784

15603

1017

21731

21770

15988

23985

13007

18237

18812

cJ

11752

17893

16762

P99K

15733

15763

21774

2004

2001

2000

1999

2006

2003

2003

1999

2005

1997

2000

2000

1997

1996

1999

2000

1992

1999

1998

2003

COMMENTS

MAKE DESCRIPTION

DODGE

FORD

CHEVY

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

BMW

DODGE

FORD

FORD

DODGE

CHEVY

FORD

DODGE

4X4
4 DR DUARNGO

4 DR CROWN VIC
4 DR CAVALIER
4 DR TAURUS S/W
4X4
4 DR DURANGO
CARAVAN
4X4
4 DR DURANGO
DUAL FUEL
4 DR CAVALIER
4 DR CROWN VIC
4 DR ESCORT
4 DR CROWN VIC
DUAL FUEL
4 DR CAVALIER
JUNK TITLE
4 DR 528l
4 DR NEON
4 DR PICK UP
4 DR PICK UP
PICK UP
DUAL FUEL
4 DR CAVALIER
4 DR ESCORT

CARAVAN

F191744

X179693

5256905

A273666

F155924

B275378

F578505

S860404

X120403

W40534

X169736

S256424

BW1673

D702178

EB65205

EA70779

S675150

S854518

wW28607

B275388

SERIAL # MILEAGE

126,085
176,272
181,227
144,634
178,457
135,346
159,402
137,499
155,213
100,669
115,442
102,777
125,477
118,287

99,017
162,388
140,327
168,844
129,099

136,982



ITEM

|Z

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

LIC.# YR CYL

11952
21813
P51P
21743
21812

21775
26427
24097
24067
20476
20389
25770
15689
23898
18930
Q103
22641

18344
17432

14166

1996

2003

1986

2003

2003

2003

2006

2005

2005

2001

2001

2006

1999

2005

2000

2004

2004

2000

2000

1998

COMMENTS

MAKE DESCRIPTION

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

BUICK

DODGE

CHEVY

CHEVY

CHEVY

ALL WINDOW VAN

CARAVAN

4 X 4 PICK UP

CARAVAN

CARAVAN

CARAVAN
4X4
4 DR DURANGO

4 DR TAURUS S/W

4 DR STRATUS

4 DR CROWN VIC
DUAL FUEL

4 DR CAVALIER

4 DR STRATUS

4 DR ESCORT

4 DR TAURUS S/W
DUAL FUEL

4 DR CAVALIER

4 DR ULTRA

4 DR STRATUS
DUAL FUEL
4 DR CAVALIER

4 DR CAVALIER

4 DR MALIBU

K165704

B275368

S114956

B275397

B275390

B275393

F185876

A219343

N569441

X179699

S233572

N231040

W28599

A180222

S257162

4107488

N359907

S224985

7333920

6244418

SERIAL # MILEAGE

152,171
141,993
103,040
127,305
132,995
134,706
141,468
139,822
219,798
174,849
174,895
141,996
121,473
180,300
133,203
154,576
139,992
201,938
110,064

162,154



ITEM COMMENTS

NO. LIC.# YR CYL MAKE DESCRIPTION SERIAL # MILEAGE
DUAL FUEL

79 17188 2000 4 FORD 4 DR CONTOUR K141046 120,632
DUAL FUEL

80 17352 2000 4 FORD 4 DR CONTOUR K141118 164,929

THE FOLLOWING UNITS ARE EITHER WRECKED OR INOPERABLE

ITEM COMMENTS

NO. LIC.# YR CYL MAKE DESCRIPTION SERIAL # MILEAGE
INOP

81 1400 2001 6 DODGE CARAVAN R289344 207,555
WRECK

82 2561 2000 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X184723 190,738

NO KEYS INOP

83 TP 2001 6 GMC PICKUP 2281949 unknown
WRECK

84 TP 2003 6 GMC PICKUP 7221402 228,344
INOP

85 269 2000 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X184358 145,547
INOP

86 2486 2005 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X160840 140,606
INOP

87 TP 1999 6 GMC PICKUP E516033 215,937
WRECK

88 365 2007 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X104466 144,264
WRECK

89 TP 2006 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X102475 85,684
WRECK

90 TP 2002 6 GMC PICKUP 7142584 unknown
WRECK

91 TP 2005 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X107798 132,899
INOP

92 TP 1995 8 FORD 4X4PICKUP NB25377 138,674
WRECK

93 361 2008 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X115568 41,120
INOP

94 3163 1999 6 CHEVY 4 DR LUMINA 9232456 162,288
INOP

95 1355 2001 6 FORD WINDSTAR VAN BB89459 257,596
INOP

96 TP 2005 8 FORD 4DRCROWN VIC X107805 107,672
INOP

97 TP 2001 8 FORD 4DRCROWNVIC X172170 150,883
WRECK

98 2733 1999 8 FORD 4 DR CROWN VIC X196401 186,030
INOP

99 2631 2003 8 FORD 4DRCROWNVIC X225008 166,972



ITEM COMMENTS
NO. LIC.# YR CYL MAKE DESCRIPTION SERIAL # MILEAGE

INOP 4 X4
100 144A 2004 8 FORD 4 DR EXCURSION EA29570 144,693




